

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 3791-3793 OF 2011

GOVERNMENT OF A.P. &amp; ORS.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

RAO V.B.J.CHELIKANI & ORS. ETC.  
(With office report )

Respondent(s)

WITH SLP(C) NO. 19838 of 2010  
(With appln.(s) for permission to file addl.documents and deletion of the  
name of respondent and with prayer for interim relief and office report)Civil Appeal NOS. 3794-3796 of 2011  
(With office report)Civil Appeal NOS. 3797-3799 of 2011  
(With appln.(s) for intervention and with office report)Civil Appeal NOS. 3800-3802 of 2011  
(With appln. for directions and office report)Civil Appeal NO. 3803 of 2011  
(With office report)Civil Appeal NOS. 3804-3806 of 2011  
(With appln.(s) for transposing respondents as petitioners and with office  
report)Civil Appeal NOS. 3807-3809 of 2011  
(With office report)

Civil Appeal No.3810 of 2011 (with office report)

Date: 27/11/2013 These Appeals were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE H.L. DATTU  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SUDHANSU JYOTI MUKHOPADHAYAFor Appellant(s) Mr.L.Nageswara Rao, ASG.  
Mr.S.S.Prasad, Sr.Adv.  
Ms. C.K. Sucharita,Adv.Mr. Rajeev Sharma, Adv.  
Ms.Phaguni N.Lal, Adv.Mr.Rajeev Dutta, Sr.Adv.  
Mr. R. Nedumaran, Adv.  
Mr.Kumar Dushyant Singh, Adv.  
Mr.Siddharth Dutta, Adv.  
Mr.Arijeet Singh, Adv.Mr.Altaf Ahmed, Sr.Adv.  
Ms. Promila, Adv.Mr.V.V.S. Rao, Sr. Adv.  
Ms.Promila,Adv.  
Ms. Vijayshree, Adv.

