

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

IA 10-12 in CIVIL APPEAL NO. 3791-3793/2011

GOVERNMENT OF A.P. & ORS.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

RAO, V B J CHELIKANI & ORS. ETC.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for early hearing and office report)

WITH

I.A.NOs. 13-15 in C.A.No.3800-3802 of 2011

(For early hearing and office report)

Date: 28/03/2014 These matters were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE RANJAN GOGOI

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE N.V. RAMANA

For Appellant(s) Mr. L. Nageswara Rao,ASG

Ms. C.K. Sucharita,Adv.

Mr. R. Nedumaran,Adv.

Mr. Kumar Dushyant Singh,Adv.

Mr. Siddharth Dutta,Adv.

Ms. Deepali Dwivedi,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Raghenth Basant,Adv.

Mr. Arjun Singh Bhati,Adv.

Mr. Hardeep Singh,Adv.

M/S. Mclm & Co.,Adv.

Mr. Manish Mohan,Adv.

Ms. Anita Mohan,Adv.

Mr. Aditya P.Singh,Adv.

Ms. Puja Sarkar,Adv.

Mr. Ugra Shankar Prasad,Adv.

Ms. Promila,Adv

Mr. Amit Pawan,Adv.

Ms. C.K. Sucharita,Adv.

Mr. Rajeev Sharma,Adv.

...2/-

-2-

Mr. T.V. Ratnam,Adv.

Mr. C.Mukund,Adv.

Mr. Pankaj Jain,Adv.

Mr. P.V. Saravana Raja,Adv.

Ms. Ekta Bhasin,Adv.

Mr. Bijoy Kumar Jain,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

List the appeals alongwith all other connected matters in
the month of August, 2014.

I.As for early hearing are disposed of.

[Madhu Bala]
Court Master

[Savita Sainani]
Assistant Registrar