

Mr. Amit Pawan,AOR
Mr. Bijoy Kumar Jain,AOR
Mr. T. V. Ratnam,Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

List before a Bench, which does not comprise one of us
(Dr. D.Y. Chandrachud, J.), after four weeks.

(Renuka Sadana) (Parveen Kumar)

Assistant Registrar

AR-cum-PS