

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Civil Appeal No(s). 3791-3793/2011

GOVERNMENT OF TELANGANA & ORS.

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

RAO V.B.J.CHELIKANI & ORS. ETC.

Respondent(s)

WITH

C.A. No. 3794-3796/2011

C.A. No. 3797-3799/2011

C.A. No. 3800-3802/2011

C.A. No. 3803/2011

C.A. No. 3804-3806/2011

C.A. No. 3807-3809/2011

C.A. No. 3810/2011

SLP(C) No. 19838/2010

Date : 07/03/2017 These matters were orally mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE J. CHELAMESWAR

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S. ABDUL NAZEER

For Appellant(s)/ Mr. Ramakrishna Reddi, A.G., Telangana

Respondent (s) Mr. S. Udaya Kumar Sagar, Adv.

Mr. Guntur Prabhakar, Adv.

Mr. R. Nedumaran, Adv.

Mr. A.S Vairawan, Adv.

Mr. Dushyanth Kumar Singh, Adv.

Mr. Rajeev Sharma, Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

List the matters on 5th April, 2017.

[O.P. SHARMA]

AR-CUM-PS

[RAJINDER KAUR]

COURT MASTER