

ITEM NO.806

COURT NO.7

SECTION XII-A

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Civil Appeal Nos. 3791-3793/2011

GOVERNMENT OF TELANGANA & ORS.

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

RAO V.B.J.CHELIKANI

Respondent(s)

With

C.A. No. 3807-3809/2011 (XII-A)

Date : 11-04-2023 This matter was mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SANJIV KHANNA

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE M.M. SUNDRESH

For Appellant(s)

M/S. Venkat Palwai Law Associates, AOR

For Respondent(s)

M/s. Mclm & Co., AOR
Ms. Astha Sharma, AOR
Mr. T. V. Ratnam, AOR
Mr. Narendra Kumar, AOR
Mr. N. Rajaraman, AOR
Mr. S. Thananjayan, AOR
Mr. Shuvodeep Roy, AOR
Mr. Devashish Bharuka, AOR
Mr. Ranjan Mukherjee, AOR
Mr. K.V. Vijayakumar, AOR
Ms. K. Enatoli Sema, AOR
Ms. G. Indira, AOR
Mr. M. Shoeb Alam, AOR
Mr. Tapesk Kumar Singh, AOR
Mr. C.K. Sasi, AOR
Mr. B. Krishna Prasad, AOR
Mr. Bijoy Kumar Jain, AOR
Mr. Gopal Singh, AOR
Mr. Amrish Kumar, AOR
Ms. C.K. Sucharita, AOR
Mr. Somanadri Goud Katam, AOR
Mr. R. Nedumaran, AOR
Ms. B. Vijayalakshmi Menon, AOR
Mr. D. Abhinav Rao, AOR

Mentioned by

Mr. K. Ramakanth Reddy, Sr. Adv.

Ms. Komal Agarwal, Adv.
Mr. Ashutosh Srivastava, Adv.

UPON mentioning the Court made the following
O R D E R

C.A. No. 3807-3809/2011

Upon mentioning, the matter is taken on Board.

List this matter alongwith Civil Appeal nos. 3791-3793/2011,
which is notified for listing tomorrow i.e., 12.04.2023.

(DEEPAK GUGLANI)
AR-cum-PS

(R.S. NARAYANAN)
COURT MASTER (NSH)